
 +1702 mètres en  68 km (moyenne : 19.0)

FEISSONS         3  68  411    0 0.0 26.5   7  3.35   
PETIT-COEUR-N90  1  65  430    0 0.0 47.4   1  3.28   
PETIT-COEUR      1  64  521   35 3.5 15.5   4  3.27   
GRAND-COEUR      3  63  486   21 0.7 22.3   8  3.23   
AIGUEBLANCHE     3  60  465    0 0.0 25.9   7  3.15   
MOUTIERS         4  57  479    0 0.0 31.3   8  3.08   
LES PLAINES     10  53  535    0 0.0 46.3  13  3.00   
ND-DU-PRE        4  43 1265   98 2.5 20.2  12  2.47   
LONGEFOY         6  39 1167  505 8.4  8.7  41  2.35   
AIME             5  33  662    0 0.0 36.4   8  1.54   
X-VILLETTE       5  28  767    0 0.0 49.6   6  1.46   
Montgirod        5  23 1097    0 0.0 40.3   7  1.40   
VILL.HAUTECOUR   4  18 1300    0 0.0 42.9   6  1.32   
Col du PRADIER   4  14 1438  388 9.7  7.8  31  1.26   
NAVETTE          8  10 1050  564 7.1 10.2  47  0.56   
GRAND-COEUR      1   2  486    0 0.0 42.4   1  0.09   
PETIT-COEUR      1   1  521   91 9.1  8.2   7  0.07   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  3/12/2010 - Navette-ND du Pré
PETIT-COEUR-N90  0   0  430

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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